
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
10 
79 
27 
36 
44 
17 
39 
1 

94 
4 
7 

55 
8 

77 
25 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
GP 
GP 
PRO 
GP 
GP 
PRO 
PRO 
GP 
GP 
GP 
PRO 
PRO 

Name 
BERLANDA JR/L.Vilella 
C.Vianna/F.LISBOA 
B. Zonta/F. LOBO 
M.MARINI/F.Rabello 
KAU MACHADO/R. Gil 
PIETRO RIMBANO 
E.Serrato/M.RODRIGUEZ 
JUNIOR SPADA 
G. KIRYLA/M.Garcia 
L.Santos/L.GOHR 
V.Margiota/C.KIRYLA 
CAE Coelho/OSMAN DIDI 
FABIO BRECAILO 
LUCA MILANI 
JADER DAVI 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
25:41.751 
25:44.446 
25:51.325 
25:53.125 
25:54.703 
25:57.164 
26:07.923 
26:09.333 
26:12.818 
26:15.840 
26:18.070 
26:18.854 
22:21.267 
11:05.852 
24:14.974 

Diff 

2.695 
9.574 

11.374 
12.952 
15.413 
26.172 
27.582 
31.067 
34.089 
36.319 
37.103 
2 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

Gap 

2.695 
6.879 
1.800 
1.578 
2.461 

10.759 
1.410 
3.485 
3.022 
2.230 
0.784 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:44.122 
1:43.644 
1:44.387 
1:44.425 
1:44.648 
1:44.421 
1:47.157 
1:47.868 
1:46.666 
1:45.204 
1:48.122 
1:46.245 
1:45.286 
1:45.629 
1:45.998 

In Lap 
11 
11 
5 
9 

10 
6 
9 

10 
10 
4 

10 
5 

10 
5 
3 

Best Speed 
127,754 
128,343 
127,430 
127,383 
127,112 
127,388 
124,136 
123,317 
124,707 
126,440 
123,028 
125,201 
126,342 
125,931 
125,493 

Patrocinio 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.695 

Avg. Speed 

103,534 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.644 

Best Speed 

128,343 

Best Lap by 

79 - C.Vianna/F.LISBOA 
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2015 
Sprint Race 

1a Prova - Sprint Race 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:25:28 

Aut Raul Boelsel 3,695 km 

19/04/2015 09:15 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

2a Etapa Metropolitano Curitiba
2a Etapa Sprint Race


